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Final Hearing Schedule

Convening Date: 9/14/2020
End Date 9/22/2020
Version 9/13/2020
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 18-Sep
9:30 9:30 AM
Set Up Set Up Set Up — Set Up — Set Up
10:00 10:00 AM

Break Down

Break Down/ Set Up for
Remote Witnesses on
Wednesday

I LUNCH

Break Down

Break Down

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM




